
OLA FAST PITCH  

Game  Schedule[

Coach Andrew C. Burrell    |    Tel :  1.228/ 223-2256
Coach Katy Aime          |        Tel :  1.228/ 342-4012

DATE
 (2023)

DAY HOME /AWAY OPPONENT TIMES

Feb  16 Thurs Home Moss Point 5:30

Feb 23 Thurs Away Moss Point 5:30

Feb  28 Tues Home Bens Ford  5:30 

Mar 3 Fri Away Ben’s Ford 4:00

Mar 7 Tues Away ** Perry Central ** 5:30

Mar 10 Fri Home Resurrection 5:30

Mar 14 Tues Away **Jefferson Davis** 5:30

Mar  17 Fri Away ** St. Patricks  ** 5:30

Mar 21 Tues Home ** Perry Central  ** 5:30

Mar  24 Fri Home ** West Marion ** 5:30

Mar  27 Mon Home ** Jefferson Davis ** 5:30

Mar 31 Fri Away **   West Marion  ** 5:30

Apr 4 Tues Home **   St. Patricks  ** 5:30

Apr 6 Thurs Away Sacred Heart 5:30

Apr  18 Tues Away Resurrection 5:30

**  DISTRICT GAMES **


